
2025 BC 3D Championships
BC Archery and Quesnel River Archers (25BC3Ds)
Quesnel, BC, From 06-20-2025 to 06-22-2025

A
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC84665 ANTHONY Mike BC001 BC AA 2 014B M 00 H M

B
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85312 BARRY Bryan BC BCAA 2 019D M K M

BC85564 BASARABA Bodhi BC BCAA 2 010B CM 00 U CM

BC85565 BASARABA Monty BC BCAA 2 006B 5M 00 U 5M

BC82663 BENSON James BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 012C 5M T 5M

BC83429 BENSON Nikolai BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 012B CM 00 T CM

BC85433 BETKE Jeff BC BCAA 1 004D M1 L M

BC85569 BJORKLUND Lloyd BC001 BC AA 1 002C M I M

BC85789 BLUESCHKE Jim BC BCAA 1 007D M1 B M

BC85245 BOLDUC Benoit BC BCAA 2 005C 5M U 5M

BC83360 BORRILL Robert BC093 SEMIAHMOO FISH & GAME CLUB 2 005B 5M 00 U 5M

BC63464 BRANDSON Emerie BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 2 016A W 00 K W

BC83416 BRANDSON Leif BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 2 007C M 00 U M

BC85187 BREWER Kiefer BC093 SEMIAHMOO FISH & GAME CLUB 2 018B M 00 K M

BC64831 BRITTON Katie BC BCAA 1 001A W I W

BC64830 BRITTON Marc BC BCAA 1 003A M1 I M

BC85687 BUTLER Brad BC BCAA 1 003C M I M

C
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85318 CAMPBELL Daryl BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 2 004C 6M U 5M

BC84338 CAMPBELL Logan BC001 BC AA 1 008B M 00 B M

BC58410 CAMPSALL Al BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 002A 7M 00 U 7M

BC84526 COPLAND Colin BC BCAA 1 008C M1 00 B M

BC83798 COURTORIELLE Gabrielle BC001 BC AA 1 009C W 00 B W

D
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85761 DAVIES Judi BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 2 002C 6W U 6W

BC84152 DAVIES Liam BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 017D PM 00 U PM

BC84217 DAVIES Stephen BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 2 005D 5M 00 U 5M

BC82543 DEMELO Karen BC BCAA 1 002B W1 00 I W

BC85734 DIEDRICH Amy BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 1 002A W I W

BC84550 DOUGLAS Brendan BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 018C BM 00 U BM

BC85285 DREW Carly BC093 SEMIAHMOO FISH & GAME CLUB 2 016B W 00 K W

BC85733 DUNN Luke BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 1 004A M L M

F
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC82953 FERGUSON Kayla BC BCAA 2 013B W 00 H W

BC83150 FRASER Cara BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 017B W 00 K W

BC83151 FRASER Lily BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 009B CW 00 U CW

BC83386 FREEMAN Don BC BCAA 2 002B 7M 00 U 7M

G
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC84614 GAIRDNER Marty BC625 SALMON ARM ARCHERY CLUB 2 M 00 U M

BC85794 GOERTZ Peter BC001 BC AA 2 008A M FP M

BC82583 GOERTZEN Eva BC332 NEW TOTEM ARCHERY CLUB 2 013A W 00 H W

BC82584 GOERTZEN Timothy BC332 NEW TOTEM ARCHERY CLUB 2 011A CM 00 U CM

BC82178 GORDON Bernice BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 1 001B W 00 I W

1/4 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20250622.031020-07:00



2025 BC 3D Championships
BC Archery and Quesnel River Archers (25BC3Ds)
Quesnel, BC, From 06-20-2025 to 06-22-2025

G Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85520 GRIFFIN Chad BC095 COWICHAN BOWMEN 2 006C M U M

BC84584 GRIGG Theresa BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 1 005D W1 00 L W

H
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85769 HALL Teyarra BC BCAA 1 006C WYB 00 B WYB

BC85753 HALL-ANDREW Cikqwilx BC302 SOSA 1 008D M1 00 B M

BC85497 HANEY Brianna BC BCAA 1 001C W1 00 I W

BC84242 HOFFMAN Tara BC001 BC AA 2 013C W 00 H W

BC84623 HOLMSTROM Gustav BC001 BC AA 2 011C CM 00 U CM

BC84720 HOLMSTROM Lynnea BC001 BC AA 1 011A BW 00 T BW

BC84622 HOLMSTROM Reid BC001 BC AA 1 005B M 00 L M

BC85790 HSIEH Ariel BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 2 013D W H W

BC84903 HUNSAKER Eileen BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 2 016C W 00 K W

BC84900 HUNSAKER Val BC055 SILVERTIP ARCHERS 2 020B M 00 K M

BC84864 HUSKA Dan BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 015C M H M

BC84865 HUSKA Hudson BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 018A BM U BM

I
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC82359 IGNATIUS Alex BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 018A M 00 K M

K
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85030 KRUCHKOWSKI Addyson BC413 KDFG 2 009A CW 00 U CW

BC83977 KUYVENHOVEN Jasper BC524 LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB 1 006A MYB B MYB

BC84056 KUYVENHOVEN Peter BC524 LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB 1 007A M 00 B M

L
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC84527 LACHAPELLE Mario BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 020C M K M

BC83161 LACHAPELLE Memphis BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 011B CM 00 U CM

BC84663 LARABEE Court BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 015B M H M

BC84890 LEES Celton BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 BM U BM 9

BC84779 LISAINGO Justin BC BCAA 2 008C M 00 FP M

BC85788 LOCKHART Grant BC BCAA 1 007B M1 B M

M
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85469 MAKHOUL Anthony BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 018C M 00 K M

BC84583 MALEBRANCHE Eric BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 1 007C M1 00 B M

BC84700 MARTIN Tyler BC001 BC AA 2 018D M 00 K M

BC81564 MCCOMBER Alexis BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 010B W 00 B W

BC81563 MCCOMBER Melanie BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 010C 5W 00 T 5W

BC84126 MEYER Kori BC332 NEW TOTEM ARCHERY CLUB 1 006B WYB 00 B WYB

BC84342 MEYER Melanie BC332 NEW TOTEM ARCHERY CLUB 1 010A W1 00 B W

BC83495 MEYERS Chelsey BC BCAA 2 017A W 00 K W

BC83494 MEYERS Curtis BC BCAA 2 007A M 00 U M

BC83497 MEYERS Wyatt BC BCAA 2 MJU 00 U M 9

BC84245 MILLER Chris BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 2 019C M 00 K M

BC84659 MILTON Lee BC001 BC AA 1 002D M 00 I M

BC85754 MORRIS Dave BC BCAA 2 008B M FP M

BC85659 MORRISON Mark BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 007D M U M

BC85055 MULHOLLAND Riley BC BCAA 2 010C CM 00 U CM

2/4 Participant List in Alphabetical Order - 20250622.031020-07:00



2025 BC 3D Championships
BC Archery and Quesnel River Archers (25BC3Ds)
Quesnel, BC, From 06-20-2025 to 06-22-2025

M Continue

Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC63620 MUMMERY Chris BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 2 003A 6M 00 U 6M

BC63167 MUMMERY Curtis BC202 CRANBROOK ARCHERY CLUB 2 007B M 00 U M

BC61639 MURPHY William James BC534 TBBC 1 005A M1 00 L M

BC65627 MURRAY Lora-Lee BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 009B W1 00 B W

O
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC59888 ONIONS Gary BC214 GRAND FORKS ARCHERY CLUB 2 003B 6M U 6M

P
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC67195 PHILLIPS-WATTS Brent BC070 BURKE MOUNTAIN ARCHERS 1 004C M1 L M

BC84266 PRIOR Michaela BC413 KDFG 2 009C CW 00 U CW

R
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC84678 RUSSELL Sean BC001 BC AA 2 019A M 00 K M

S
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC64560 SANDQUIST David BC524 LANGLEY ROD & GUN CLUB 2 006A 5M 00 U 5M

BC58399 SARRAZIN Joe BC625 SALMON ARM ARCHERY CLUB 2 004A 6M 00 U 5M

BC2222 SCAMMELL Richard BC302 SOSA 2 020A M1 00 K M

BC85094 SCARLETT Todd BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 019B M 00 K M

BC84459 SCHAER Heidi BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 2 009D CW 00 U CW

BC60457 SCHMID Ernie BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 003B M1 00 I M

BC84311 SCHROEDER Mason BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 017A PM 00 U PM

BC81396 SHAW Angela BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 006D 5W 00 U 5W

BC63814 SHAW Glen BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 004D 6M 00 U 5M

BC82546 SHUMAKER Ted BC302 SOSA 1 012A 5M 00 T 5M

66640 SPARKES Miranda BC238 HIGHLAND VALLEY ARCHERS 1 W 00 L W

BC85795 STAHL Rick BC001 BC AA 2 005A 5M U 5M

BC83370 STEBANUK Carson BC BCAA 2 010A CM 00 U CM

BC63412 STRELEOFF Fred BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 004B M1 00 L M

BC85219 SZEKELY Joey BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 017B PM 00 U PM

BC84885 SZEKELY Tony BC083 CARIBOO ARCHERS 1 018D PM 00 U PM

T
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC85530 TAM Gray BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 011B BW 00 T BW

BC85292 TOYE Hunter BC413 KDFG 1 017C PM 00 U PM

BC85296 TOYE Kevin BC413 KDFG 2 014C M 00 H M

BC85123 TOYE Wyatt BC413 KDFG 1 018B BM 00 U BM

V
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC81300 VANDER HOEK Ellen BC052 VICTORIA  ARCHERY 1 005C W 00 L W

BC84794 VON NIESSEN Peter BC001 BC AA 2 014A M 00 H M
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W
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC84254 WAKEFIELD Doug BC413 KDFG 2 015A M1 00 H M

BC42310 WATSON Scott BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 2 004B 5M 00 U 5M

BC84897 WILSON Silas BC068 QUESNEL RIVER ARCHERS 1 011C BM T BM

BC85744 WRIGHT Rick BC BCAA 2 003C 6M U 6M

BC85658 WU Shirley BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 2 017C W 00 K W

Y
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

BC83035 YUEN Lisa BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 1 009A W1 00 B W

BC83036 YUEN Raymond BC321 BURNABY ARCHERS 1 008A M1 00 B M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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